1018 Mardi Gras 5k Run
February 10, 2018

5k Finishers:
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David Shearon
Nicolas Waddell
Dan Station

Ben Waite

Jason Dence
Kevin Kidd

David Griffin
Jake Benito
Michael Hipskind

. Trevor Allan

. Glen Lemieux

. Mike Houston

. Mariia Solomonova
. Travis Blech

. Santa Isenhour

. John Caldwell

. Kim Allan

. Benjamin Painter
. Debbie Chitwood
. Patrick Shores

. Steve Wilson

. Dan Dworzynski

. Ashley Olmstead
. Kevin Maxwell

. Petra Blevins

. Gary Van Kuiken

. Allison BLomquist
. Sutherlin Williams
. Tiffany Lucas

. Anna Painter

. Ted Heisserer

. Nikki Dyess

. Megan Daniel

. Ganette Hernandez
. Will Woodham

. Amy Waldman

. James Green

. Jose Pereira

. Rebecca Debell

. Charlotte DeBoard
. Taylor Boyle

. Maria Buxton

. Kristy Taylor

. Patti Reinhardt

. Brent Martin

. Jacqueline Davis

. Janice Gaudet

19:02
19:57
20:22
20:32
21:00
21:12
22:24
22:54
23:01
23:10
23:14
23:32
23:48
24:03
24:18
24:21
24:34
24:52
25:08
25:11
25:23
25:26
25:30
25:31
26:04
26:10
26:12
26:28
26:34
26:57
27:05
27:06
27:25
27:29
27:31
27:50
28:06
28:08
28:09
28:50
28:57
28:58
29:05
29:20
29:20
29:21
29:21

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Jennifer Hill
Diane Day

Kyu Hill

Kim Gandee
Florence Diaz
Alejandra Alvarado
Aiden Cain

Sean Cain

Sue Brown Nickerson
Dainyell Long
Julianne Ference
Trey Trzeciak
Grace Donald
Payton Knuckles
James Ford
Malayna Martin
Laura Price
Jadon Dence
Anne Wilson
Tammy Balch
Stacie Hutchins
Zachary DeBoard
Kristen DeBoard
Kathie Fisher
Nathaniel Dence
Kelly Skelton
Keelly Cattrett
Jessica Dennison
Declan Houchins
Jessica Hipskind
Lia Edwards
Kelly Kirvin

Brian Murphy
Diane Murphy
Abigail Foss
Steven Borgman
Lisa Nonneman
Mandy Dudley
Michelle Faucheux
Emily Revell
Stacie Houchins
Holly Garrison
Jodi Jacobs
Trisha Pyzik
Bryan Anderson
Margaret Vollmer
Harold Abernathy
Sandy Bornfleth
Ismael Rill
Aubrey Lyles

Phil Bound

29:26
29:30
29:33
29:45
29:52
29:55
30:02
30:06
30:10
30:19
30:23
30:30
30:36
30:38
30:40
30:41
30:41
30:50
30:58
31:01
31:04
31:07
31:08
31:08
31:10
31:21
31:22
31:27
31:34
31:44
31:44
31:49
32:06
32:07
32:14
32:20
32:20
32:30
32:38
32:40
32:42
32:43
32:48
33:10
33:23
33:23
33:26
33:32
33:38
34:11
34:15



99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

Mary Waite
Julie Larson
Mitch Baxley
Hillary Pontoni
Patricia Williams
John Flaherty
Mark Menke
Michelle Melton
Todd Houchins
Damias Lyles
Goeff rump
James Hipkind
Janice Moore
April Weathers
Sandra Rill
Aiden Oliver
Carlena Lungstrum
John Oliver
Brenda Martin
Sharon Livernash
Stacey Shanklin
Scott DeBoard
David Hine
Natalie Kessler
Pricilla Knowles
Brian Emmons
Melissa Wyant
Philip Dence
Robbie Winters
Albert Stray
Amy Moore
Greg Faulk
Denise Tharpe
Randall Driver
Earl Williams
Judy Richardson
Winona Shively
Holly Cricchio
Leah Kelly
Chuck Law

Sean Blomquist
Christy Cole
William Konrad
George Livernash
Joy Russo

Noel Russon
Bobby Courson

34:25
34:25
34:26
34:31
34:41
34:51
35:16
35:34
35:46
36:05
36:47
36:49
36:52
36:54
37:04
37:05
37:06
37:06
37:17
37:26
37:28
37:36
37:53
38:06
38:19
38:32
38:37
38:47
39:08
39:09
39:22
39:25
39:26
39:27
39:48
40:44
41:10
41:11
43:18
44:19
44:20
45:00
45:19
46:35
46:46
46:46
46:47

Mardi Gras 5k Walk

1.
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Finishers:

Tracey Wheeler
Caron Router
Rhonda Garrison
D’Arcy Donald
Franky Nadeau
Jimmy Jackson
Michael Olmstead
Carol Nadeau
Kendra Bailey

. Debra Bass

. Molly Matchell

. Holly Heisserer
. Doug Matchell

. Chris Borgman

. Flo Blackburn

. Robert White

. Jane Collier

. Vanessa Mills

. Scott Mills

. Jack Bell

. Rhonda Carroll

. Lillian Moore

. Katherine Todd
. Manfred Boden
. Vern Tallman

. Clara Garcia-Boden
. Ron Moore

. Ed Barnelle

. Ken Romine

. Pam Romine

. Vicki Tallman

. Rebecca Pinegar
. Lynda-Marie George
. Kimm Williams
. April Ellenburg
. Mary Peavy

. June Kennedy

. Nancy Skipper
. Samantha Hendrix
. Linda Mincey

. Susan Strickland
. Beverly Gaylord
. Linda Napier

38:47
43:18
43:37
43:47
44:46
45:22
45:22
45:45
45:56
47:22
48:26
48:26
48:26
48:41
48:51
50:17
50:17
50:22
50:23
50:29
53:07
55:02
55:02
55:09
55:12
55:13
55:22
55:55
56:53
56:54
57:05
57:10
57:58
57:59
58:00
1:00:55
1:00:55
1:01:54
1:01:56
1:02:02
1:02:04
1:08:57
1:08:58



Mardi Gras 5k Run

Overall Male: David Shearon

Master Male: Dan Station

Grandmaster: Kevin Kidd

10 & Under

1. Aiden Cain

2. Jadon Dence

3. Zachary DeBoard

4. Aiden Oliver
11-14

1. Nicolas Waddell

2. Trevor Allan

3. Declan Houchins

4. Philip Dence
15-19

1. Michael Hipskind

2. Travis Blech

3. Nathaniel Dence
20-24

1. Jake Benito

2. Benjamin Painter

3. Bobby Courson
25-29

1. Steven Borgman

2. Mark Menke

3. Damias Lyles
30-34

1. Glen Lemieux

2. Kevin Maxwell

3. Brent Martin
35-39

1. Ben Waite

2. Patrick Shores

3. Sean Cain

4. Trey Trzeciak

5. Goeff Rump

6. John Oliver

7. Scott DeBoard

19:02
20:22
21:12

30:02
30:50
31:07
37:05

19:57
23:10
31:34
38:47

23:01
24:03
31:10

22:54
24:52
46:47

32:20
35:16
36:05

23:14
25:31
29:20

20:32
25:11
30:06
30:30
36:47
37:06
37:36

40-44

1. Jason Dence
Will Woodham
Bryan Anderson

P wnN

Sean Blomquist

45-49

1. Mike Houston

2. IsmaelRill
3. Todd Houchins
4. Brian Emmons
5. Greg Faulk
6. Randall Driver

50-54

1. John Caldwell
Brian Murphy
James Hipskind
Albert Stray

P wnN

55-59

1. David Griffin
Steve Wilson
Dan Dworzynski
James Green
Jose Pereira
Mitch Baxley
Earl Williams

No vk wbN

60 - 64

1. Gary Van Kuiken
2. Ted Heisserer
3. Harold Abernathy

65 -69

1. James Ford
Phil Bound
John Flaherty
David Hine
William Konrad

o vk wN

George Livernash

80 & up

1. Chuck Law

21:00
27:31
33:23
44:20

23:32
33:38
35:46
38:32
39:25
39:27

24:21
32:06
36:49
39:09

22:24
25:23
25:26
28:06
28:08
34:26
39:48

26:12
27:05
33:26

30:40
34:15
34:51
37:53
45:19
46:35

44:19



Mardi Gras 5k Run

Overall Female: Mariia Solomonova
Master Female: Kim Allan
Grandmaster: Debbie Chitwood

10 & under
1. Charlotte DeBoard
2. Mary Waite

11-14
1. Sutherlin Williams
2. Holly Garrison

1. Taylor Boyle
2. Keely Cattrett
3. Noel Russo

20-24

1. Anna Painter
Megan Daniel
Payton Knuckles
Jessica Hipskind
Abigail Foss
Michelle Melton

o vk wnN

25-29

=

Ashley Olmstead
Tiffany Lucas
Ganette Hernandez
Jacqueline Davis
Julianne Ference
Hillary Pontoni
Patricia Williams
Amy Moore

Leah Kelly

10. Joy Russo
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23:48
24:34
25:08

28:50
34:25

26:28
32:43

28:57
31:22
46:46

26:37
27:25
30:38
31:44
32:14
35:34

25:30
26:34
27:29
29:21
30:23
34:31
34:41
39:22
43:18
46:46

30-34
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35-39

Noupkown

40-44
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Santa Isenhour
Petra Blevins
Allison Blomquist
Nikki Dyess

Maria Buxton
Malayna Martin
Jessica Dennison
Michelle Faucheux
Aubrey Lyles

. April Weathers
. Carlena Lungstrum

Amy Waldman
Kristen DeBoard
Stacie Houchins
Jodi Jacobs
Stacey Shanklin
Natalie Kessler
Denise Tharpe

Alejandra Alvarado
Dainyell Long
Stacie Hutchins
Kelly Skelton

Emily Revell

Janice Moore
Pricilla Knowles
Winona Shively

24:18
26:04
26:12
27:06
28:58
30:41
31:27
32:38
34:11
36:54
37:06

27:50
31:08
32:42
32:48
37:28
38:06
39:26

29:55
30:19
31:04
31:21
32:40
36:52
38:19
41:10



45-49
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50-54
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55-59

o Uk wnN

60 - 64

o vk wnN

65 -69

Kristy Taylor
Kim Gandee
Kathie Fisher
Lia Edwards
Kelly Kirvin
Diane Murphy
Trisha Pyzik
Sandra Rill
Robbie Winters

. Christy Cole

Rebeccca DeBell
Patti Reinhardt
Jennifer Hill
Anne Wilson
Lisa Nonneman
Mandy Dudley
Julie Larson
Melisssa Wyant

Sue Brown Nickerson
Laura Price

Tammy Balch

Brenda Martin

Judy Richardson
Holly Cricchio

Janice Gaudet
Diane Day

Kyu Hill

Florence Diaz
Grace Donald
Margaret Vollmer

Sandy Bornfleth
Sharon Livernash

29:05
29:45
31:08
31:44
31:49
32:07
33:10
37:04
39:08
45:00

28:09
29:20
29:26
30:58
32:20
32:30
34:25
38:37

30:10
30:41
31:01
37:17
40:44
41:11

29:21
29:30
29:33
29:52
30:36
33:23

33:32
37:26



Mardi Gras 5k Walk

Overall Male:

20-34
1.

35-49

50 -64

P wnN

65 & up
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Scott Mills

Ed Barnelle

Michael Olmstead
Doug Matchell
Jack Bell

Ken Romine

Franky Nadeau
Jimmy Jackson
Robert White
Manfred Boden
Vern Tallman
Ron Moore

D’Arcy Donald

43:47

50:23

55:55

45:22
48:26
50:29
56:53

44:46
45:22
50:17
55:09
55:12
55:22

Overall Female:

7-8
1.
20-34
1.
35-49
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10
50-64
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
65 & up
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Sierra Strickland

Vanessa Mills

Rhonda Garrison
Kendra Bailey

Debra Bass

Rhonda Carroll
Lynda-Marie George
Kimm Williams

April Ellenburg
Samantha Hendrix
Susan Strickland

. Beverly Gaylord

Caron Router
Molly Matchell
Holly Heisserer
Chris Borgman
Flor Blackburn
Pam Romine
Mary Peavy
Nancy Skipper
Linda Mincey

Carol Nadeau

Jane Collier

Lillian Moore
Katherine Todd
Clara Garcia-Boden
Vicki Tallman
Rebecca Pinegar
June Kennedy
Linda Napier

Tracey Wheeler

38:47

1:02:00

50:22

43:37
45:56
47:22
53:07
57:58
57:59
58:00
1:01:56
1:02:04
1:08:57

43:18
48:26
48:26
48:41
48:51
56:54
1:00:55
1:01:54
1:02:02

45:45
50:17
55:02
55:02
55:13
57:05
57:10
1:00:55
1:08:58



One Mile Fun Run

Finishers:
1. TyRevell 8:18
2. Taylor Kate Revell 9:26
3. Audrey Waite 10:03
4. Myles Waite 10:15
5. Hayden Stewart 11:52
6. Tiphanie Spradlin 11:58
7. John Warren Dyess 13:15
8. Madigan Skelton 13:22
9. Woyatt Skelton 13:23
10. Blanton Revell 13:25
11. Jasper Norwood 14:02
12. Marcus Furr 16:33
13. Kelly Shaver 17:11
14. Morgan Hynes 17:11
15. Sharon Waite 18:11
16. Pamela Kyle 22:41
17. ShaRhonda Dunn 30:21
Overall Male: Ty Revell 3:18 Overall Female: Taylor Kate Revell 9:26
4 & under /-8
1. Myles Wait 10:15 1. Audrey Waite 10:03
5_6 11-12
John Warren Dyess 13:15 1. Madigan Skelton 13:22
2. Jasper Norwood 14:22
9-10 20-34
1. Hayden Stewart 11:52 1.~ Morgan Hynes 17:11
Wyatt Skelton 1323 2. ShaRhonda Dunn 30:21
Blanton Revel 13:25
35-49
50— 64 1. Tiphanie Spradlin 11:58
1. Marcus Furr 16:33 2. Kelly Shaver 17:11
65 & up
1. Sharon White 18:11

2. Pamela Kyle 22:41



